64
Sensors for pH Measurement
Dimension Drawing
High accuracy, stability, rapidness, and a
long life cycle are achieved by the special
design. Through 2 open junctions, the refer-
ence system is in direct contact with the
measured medium. There is hardly any risk

Pg 13.5 Memosens capOpen junction (2 x)
All dimensions in mm
Product Range Order No.
SE 554 pH sensor Length 120 mm SE 554X/1-NMSN
Length 225 mm SE 554X/2-NMSN
Accessories Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020XAA
Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for
Memosens sensors
Basic version (calibration) SW-MS1400-B